
ENQUIRY- CORRIGENDUM 3 
Phone: +91 431 257 76 53 
Fax 	: +91 431 252 07 19 
Email : skarunabheltry.co.in  
Web : www.bhel.com  

NIT NO. 29076 

Enquiry Number: 

2631600052 

Enquiry Date: 

13.08.2016 

Revised Due date for 
submission of quotation: 

28.10.2016 
You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondence. 
This is only a request for quotation and not an order. 

Please note that under any circumstances both delayed offer and late offers will 
not be considered. Hence vendors are requested to ensure that the offer is 
reaching physically our office before 14.00 hrs on the Date of tender opening. 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
Tiruchirappalli — 620014, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT / MATERIALS MANAGEMENT An ISO 9001 

Company 

Item Description : 
S. No 	Item Description 	 Quantity 
10 LT Brake Assembly for 5 Ton EOT Crane 02 Nos 
20 4 Line DSL Shrouded Conductor for 5 Ton EOT Crane 01 Set 
30 30 LT Motor for 5 Ton Crane 02 No. 
40 Variable Feed Drive and Electrical Panels for 5 Ton Crane 01 Set. 

Details of Corrigendum 

Tender Due Date is extended to 28.10.2016 

All other terms & conditions and specifications as published in the NIT 29076 remain 
unchanged. 

BHEL's General guidelines / instructions (refer MM/CE/GT/001) including bank guarantee 
formats and list of consortium banks, commercial terms check-list can be downloaded 
from BHEL web site http://www.bhel.com  or from the Government tender website 
http://tenders.qov.in 	(public sector units > Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited page) under 
Enquiry reference "2631600052" 

Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the 
due date 

Tenders will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due date 
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers
who have submitted their offers and who may like to be 
present 

Yours faithfully, 
For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

LIMITED 

P 1,066\ 

	

00 	-ti \ • 
,... 	, 

E:. 	L  ' t 

, 
- 	

trtt  ;1
qt 

A  . r• 	, 	, 	, 	- 	,- 2;■ 	,It-■• 

	

:. 	1  	; 	1 	v.) 	. 
1,, ,i_,._ I 	. ,,, , , 


	Page 1

